First Nation Chinook kept catches (including ceremonial & economic opportunity) in the Lower Fraser, 2018

Wednesday, February 6, 2019

AREA Below Port Mann Port Mann to Mission to |Harrison to[ Hope to Sawmill | Subtotal - Pt. Mann
Bridge Mission Harrison Hope Cr. to Sawmill
GEAR All All All All All All
ENDING Total Cumulative
7-Jan 0 0| 0
14-Jan 0 0 0
21-Jan 0 0| 0
28-Jan 0 0| 0
4-Feb 0 0 0
11-Feb 0 0 0
18-Feb 0 0 0
25-Feb 0 0 0
4-Mar| 0 0| 0
11-Mar| 0 0| 0
18-Mar| 0 0| 0
25-Mar 0 0| 0
1-Apr, 0 0 0
8-Apr 0 0| 0
15-Apr 2 25| 6 6 39 39 39
22-Apr 0 3 3] 1 7 7| 46
29-Apr 0 5 20 2 12 39 39 85
6-May)| 2 0 2 4 4 89
13-May| 0 89
20-May| 0 4 33 23 7 67 67| 156
27-May| 12 33 43 23 111 111 267
3-Jun 2 12 32 115 62 221 223 490
10-Jun 0 28 123 136 136 423 423 913
17-Jun 4 21 0 21 25, 938
24-Jun 17 56 106 151 347 660 677 1615
1-Jul 22 46! 46| 122 371 585 607 2222
8-Jul 42 92 58 205] 579 934/ 976 3198
15-Jul 45 1 0 4 5 50 3248
22-Jul 141 3 3 6 147| 3395
29-Jul 59 108 142 218 450 918 977 4372
5-Aug 0 43| 45| 85 106 279 279 4651
12-Aug 128 0 2 2 130 4781
19-Aug 134 145 148 59 412 764 898 5679
26-Aug 116 347 513 415 548 1823 1939 7618
2-Sep 129 694/ 41 264 108 1477 1606 9224
9-Sep 293 253 1563 767 1695 4278 4571 13795
16-Sep 0 0 21 5 0 216 216 14011
23-Sep 0 0 900 265 0 1165 1165| 15176
30-Sep 16 0 0 17 0 17 88 15209
7-Oct 0 2 10 0 12 12 15221
14-Oct! 7 1 145 18 164 171 15392
21-Oct| 2 2 30 7 39 41 15433
28-Oct! 10 1 21 6 28 38 15471
4-Nov 5 2 161 8 171 176 15647
11-Nov 0 0 28 0 28 28 15675
18-Nov 2 0 0 2 2 15677
25-Nov| 0 1 0 1 1 15678
2-Dec 0 0| 15678
9-Dec 0 0| 15678
16-Dec 0 0| 15678
23-Dec 0 0| 15678
30-Dec 0 0| 15678
6-Jan 0 0| 15678
Total 1172 1878 4804 2953 4871 14506 15678




